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Pinehurst Hazel Wolf School Age 2025-2026 School Calendar

Monday, September 1, 2025 Closed in observance of Labor Day
Friday, October 10, 2025 Open All Day - SPS Closed 7:30 am —5:30 pm
Tuesday, November 11, 2025 Closed in observance of Veteran’s Day

Monday Nov. 24- Wed. Nov. 26, 2026 Open All Day for SPS Conferences — 7:30 am — 5:30 pm
Thursday and Friday Nov. 277 and 28", 2025 Closed in observance of Thanksgiving and

Native American Heritage Day

Monday, Dec 22" — Friday, Jan 2", 2026 Closed for Winter Break
Monday, January 19, 2026 Closed in observance of Martin Luther King Jr Day
Monday, February 16", 2026 Closed in observance of President’s Day

Tuesday, February 17" - Friday 20", 2026 Open for Mid-Winter Break 7:30 am -5:30 pm

Monday April 13 — Friday, 177, 2026 Open for Spring Break 7:30 am —5:30 pm
Friday, May 1%, 2026 Closed for Teacher In Service Day

Monday, May 25, 2026 Closed for observance of Memorial Day
Monday, June 15 — June 17t, 2026 Closed for Summer Prep and Teacher Inservice Day
Friday, June 19%, 2026 Closed in observance for Juneteenth
Monday, June 22", 2026 First Day of Summer Program — 7:30 am - 5:30 pm
Friday, July 3, 2026 Closed in observance for Fourth of July
Monday, September 7th, 2026 Closed in observance for Labor Day

**** SPS Closure makeup days are June 18, 22, 23.

*****PH Sch. Age Dates are subject to change depending on SPS closures



